
EXPERIENCE OUR MOST ADVANCED SPORT TOURING TIRE EVER!

NEW FOR 2021



GT

For more information, go to 
BridgestoneMotorcycleTires.com

Following in the footsteps of the T31, the T32 takes a step forward by incorporating 
innovative new tread designs and rubber compounds to give sport touring riders the 
confidence to hit the road, rain or shine.

STANDARD

• Evacuates water more effectively with a new tread pattern featuring Pulse Groove  
  Technology™ and Silica Rich compounds*

• Increased cornering grip and improved feel from larger adhesion area provided  
  by a 13% larger rear contact patch*

• 7% shorter wet stopping distance with no sacrifice in wear life*

• Specific GT spec options for heavier bikes provides additional stability and 10% more wear life*

• GT Spec tires are recommend for bikes that have a dry weight above 500 lbs (where applicable sizes exist)

*Comparison based on Battlax T32 tire versus Bridgestone Battlax T31 tire from internal testing. Results may vary.

REAR ONLY FRONT AND REARFRONT ONLY

 LOAD 
SPEEDSPEC  OVERALL

DIAMETER
OTD 

32NDS
BRIDGESTONE
ARTICLE NO.

 TIRE 
SIZE

110/70ZR17M/C
120/60ZR17M/C
120/70ZR17M/C
120/70ZR17M/C
110/80ZR18M/C
120/70ZR18M/C
120/70ZR18M/C
110/80ZR19M/C
120/70ZR19M/C

150/70ZR17M/C
160/60ZR17M/C
160/70ZR17M/C
170/60ZR17M/C
170/60ZR17M/C
180/55ZR17M/C
180/55ZR17M/C
190/50ZR17M/C
190/55ZR17M/C
190/55ZR17M/C
140/70ZR18M/C
160/60ZR18M/C

12670
12667
12414
12733
12669
12664
12681
12680
12672

12665
12673
12674
12675
12682
12702 
12415
12676
12677
12684
12679
12668

54W
55W
58W
58W
58W
59W
59W
59V
60W

Standard
Standard
Standard

GT
Standard
Standard

GT
Standard
Standard

69W
69W
73W
72W
72W
73W
73W
73W
75W
75W
67V
70W

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

GT
Standard

GT
Standard
Standard

GT
Standard
Standard

23.23
22.95
23.62
23.74
25.04
24.76
24.76
25.98
25.59

25.24
24.57
25.79
25.08
25.08
24.76
24.76
24.57
25.31
25.28
25.71
25.51

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
9
8

Front

Rear


