BATTLAX SPORT TOURING T32

EXPERIENCE OUR MOST ADVANCED SPORT TOURING TIRE EVER!

NEW FOR 2021



BATTLAX SPORT TOURING T32

Following in the footsteps of the T31, the T32 takes a step forward by incorporating innovative new tread designs and rubber compounds to give sport touring riders the confidence to hit the road, rain or shine.

- Evacuates water more effectively with a new tread pattern featuring Pulse Groove Technology™ and Silica Rich compounds*
- Increased cornering grip and improved feel from larger adhesion area provided by a 13% larger rear contact patch*
- 7% shorter wet stopping distance with no sacrifice in wear life*
- Specific GT spec options for heavier bikes provides additional stability and 10% more wear life*
- GT Spec tires are recommend for bikes that have a dry weight above 500 lbs (where applicable sizes exist)

*Comparison based on Battlax T32 tire versus Bridgestone Battlax T31 tire from internal testing. Results may vary.



SIZE	SPEC	SPEED	DIAMETER	32NDS	ARTICLE NO.	
						Î

Front					
110/70ZR17M/C	Standard	54W	23.23	5	12670
120/60ZR17M/C	Standard	55W	22.95	5	12667
120/70ZR17M/C	Standard	58W	23.62	5	12414
120/70ZR17M/C	GT	58W	23.74	5	12733
110/80ZR18M/C	Standard	58W	25.04	5	12669
120/70ZR18M/C	Standard	59W	24.76	5	12664
120/70ZR18M/C	GT	59W	24.76	5	12681
110/80ZR19M/C	Standard	59V	25.98	5	12680
120/70ZR19M/C	Standard	60W	25.59	5	12672

Rear

itear					
150/70ZR17M/C	Standard	69W	25.24	8	12665
160/60ZR17M/C	Standard	69W	24.57	8	12673
160/70ZR17M/C	Standard	73W	25.79	8	12674
170/60ZR17M/C	Standard	72W	25.08	8	12675
170/60ZR17M/C	GT	72W	25.08	8	12682
180/55ZR17M/C	Standard	73W	24.76	8	12702
180/55ZR17M/C	GT	73W	24.76	8	12415
190/50ZR17M/C	Standard	73W	24.57	8	12676
190/55ZR17M/C	Standard	75W	25.31	8	12677
190/55ZR17M/C	GT	75W	25.28	8	12684
140/70ZR18M/C	Standard	67V	25.71	9	12679
160/60ZR18M/C	Standard	70W	25.51	8	12668





For more information, go to **BridgestoneMotorcycleTires.com**